
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

17921 Smith Road

Brodhead, WI 53520

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

14839 Lake Drive

Forest Lake, MN 55025

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

609 Kistler Drive

LaCrescent, MN 55947

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

Gary Mader

Mike Crapp

gary@crestprecastconcrete.comCrest Precast Concrete (507) 895-8083

mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Fence (651) 464-7373

Core & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

erick.stobart@coreandmain.com

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

(920) 687-8782

jvoelker@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Company (262) 547-3331

All Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263Thomas Berg

Chuck 
Campbell cacampbell@appliedeco.comApplied Ecological Services (608) 897-8641

(770) 849-6459

Kevin Bollinger asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

Trish Lowry

(414) 764-1790pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc.

Builders Exchange of WI

Dodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Contract 9411

appselectric@att.net

Eric Hosig eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

Jason Voelker

Dylan Schulz

Erick Stobart

6/13/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9411

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

1849 North MLK Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53212

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

1501 Broadway

New York, NY 10036

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

Richard 
Panchyk rpanchyk@hardesty-hanover.comHardesty & Hanover (646) 428-8503

(608) 221-1945Mark 
Loeffelholz

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612Jennifer Valley

(218) 722-2836

info@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836Donna Wiklund

mark@forwardelectric.com

Ferguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890erik.lewis@ferguson.com

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Misty Hall office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

(414) 316-4016

Dodge Reports (502) 882-2808davina.jacobs@construction.comDavina Jacobs

Erik Lewis

ruth@integrityge.com

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

dbx.staff@duluthbx.com (218) 722-2836

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

(715) 359-4042

Forward Electric, Inc

clifton@equitysupplygroup.com

Amy BurkeDuluth Builders Exchange

Ruth GeierIntegrity Grading And 
Excavating Inc.

Equity Supply Group Clifton Phelps

6/13/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9411

1223 River View Lane

Athens, WI 54411

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

252 Fox Run

Sauk City, WI 53583

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

235 Monroe St

Hudson, WI 54016

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

(920) 989-2730

(608) 393-2740Kent Scallon

christine@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991Christine Ahern

office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, Inc. (715) 257-7901Steve Janke

(715) 381-9660Milestones, Inc

Henry Conklin

Ryan Voegeli

Brent Freeman

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

jakeniesen@tds.netNiesen & Son Landscaping Inc. (608) 849-5671

(920) 348-5100

Mike Pohlman

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

(608) 222-3456

rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.com

mpohlman@nickleselectric.com

(608) 325-9662

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Janel 
Christianson

Nickles Electric

catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc.

Jake Niesen

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Jeff Voegeli Landscaping

scallonex@gmail.comKMS Excavating, llc

Kari Milhofer kari@milestones-online.com

Cathleen 
Mineau

6/13/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9411

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

(608) 516-3116

llanger@payneanddolan.com

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Steve Higgins

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.net

Payne & Dolan - Madison

Terra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Thomas 
DeBeck tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Ryan Bendixen

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

(608) 845-8900

nlee@whyterra.com

(608) 836-1071 x221

Joe Culek

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Nancy Lee

dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

redarrowelectric@hotmail.comRed Arrow Electric Dan Evenson

Dustin Bittner

6/13/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9411

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
(608) 849-4162

184
Yahara Materials Dustin 

O'Connell dustin@yahara.com

6/13/2019


